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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sektnan Bakli Agathe   -14 F 482,14    205,00  687,14 
2   Black Charlotte   -14 F     240,00  240,00 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Nereng Magnus   -14 M 571,43  174,96  122,53  868,92 
2   Elliasen Sivert   -14 M 383,93  9,05  209,49  602,47 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stokke Nora   -17 F 440,00  148,47  181,82  770,29 
2   Handegaard Nora   -17 F 520,00  36,40    556,40 
3   Kvisla Emma Christine   -17 F 520,00  22,99    542,99 
4   Nyborg Malin   -17 F 60,00  36,40    96,40 
5   Ashcroft Ingela Finstuen   -17 F 60,00  3,83    63,83 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim   -17 M 509,43  196,68  291,56  997,67 
2   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes   -17 M   99,59  10,23  109,82 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Eline   -21 F 465,81  161,63  288,68  916,12 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre   -21 M 536,00  175,82  364,50  1076,32 
2   Wigdel Petter   -21 M 464,00  92,28  244,27  800,55 
3   Viker Vemund   -21 M 336,00  115,35    451,35 
4   Stalheim Marius   -21 M 288,00  85,12  68,70  441,82 
5   Skaug Nicolai   -21 M 216,00  64,44  72,52  352,96 
6   Handegaard Haakon   -21 M 248,00  50,91    298,91 
7   Stokke Trym   -21 M   135,24  40,08  175,32 

Over 35 Women Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann   35+ F 236,84  186,67  449,57  873,08 
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Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dale Espen   35+ M 465,12  21,62    486,74 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vang Lise   45+ F 973,68  571,43  815,79  2360,90 

Over 45 Men Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan   45+ M 866,67  372,22  755,26  1994,15 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name        Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar   65+ M 660,00  346,67  839,39  1846,06 
2   Lilleberg Audun   65+ M 700,00  100,00  845,45  1645,45 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Borge Julie   -14 F 1,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/13.00   767,86 
2   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie   -14 F 4,50/52 1,00/52/16.00   553,57 
3   Sektnan Bakli Agathe   -14 F 4,00/34 3,00/52   482,14 
4   Skjelvik Eira   -14 F 3,00/52 5,00/49   482,14 
5   Skar Selma   -14 F 2,00/34

(Tie break: 3,00/34)
5,00/34    

6   Syversen Luna   -14 F 2,00/34
(Tie break: 1,00/34)

   

7   Black Charlotte   -14 F 0,50/34    

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nereng Magnus   -14 M 2,50/52 2,00/55/16.00   571,43 
2   Elliasen Sivert   -14 M 2,50/52 3,50/52   383,93 
3   Broen Martin   -14 M 4,00/37 5,25/37    
4   Syversen Theo   -14 M 4,50/37 4,00/37    
5   Bergsodden Adrian   -14 M 0,00/37    
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Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kvisla Emma Christine   -17 F 2,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 6,00/55/16.00)

  520,00 

2   Handegaard Nora   -17 F 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25
(Tie break: 4,00/55/16.00)

  520,00 

3   Stokke Nora   -17 F 4,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   440,00 
4   Moss Andrea Brondbo   -17 F 1,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   420,00 
5   Carolin Sigrid   -17 F 3,50/49 4,00/46   70,00 
6   Ashcroft Ingela Finstuen   -17 F 3,00/49   60,00 
6   Nyborg Malin   -17 F 3,00/49   60,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim   -17 M 2,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   509,43 
2   Longva Jacob   -17 M 5,00/40 3,50/52   66,04 
3   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes   -17 M 1,50/40 0,50/40    

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline   -21 F 3,25/55/14.25 0,50/55/14.25   465,81 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre   -21 M 2,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   536,00 
2   Wigdel Petter   -21 M 5,00/58/14.25 5,00/58/16.00   464,00 
3   Viker Vemund   -21 M 3,00/58/16.00 3,00/58/18.25   336,00 
4   Handegaard Haakon   -21 M 3,50/58/18.25 0,00/58/18.25   248,00 
5   Stalheim Marius   -21 M 0,00/58/16.00 3,50/40   288,00 
6   Skaug Nicolai   -21 M 1,50/58/18.25   216,00 
7   Stokke Trym   -21 M 2,50/40    

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Varming Susanne   35+ F 1,00/55/14.25 3,00/55/18.25   500,00 
2   Kjolnes Mariann   35+ F 3,00/55/18.25 5,00/37   236,84 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Foss Anders   35+ M 3,00/55/10.75 1,00/55/10.75   906,98 
2   Van Niekerk Andre   35+ M 3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   627,91 
3   Dale Espen   35+ M 2,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   465,12 
4   Jeistad Runar   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/55/16.00   209,30 
5   Haland Ole Magne   35+ M 2,00/52 2,00/52    
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Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise   45+ F 1,00/52/11.25 1,00/52/11.25   973,68 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan   45+ M 3,00/55/11.25 2,50/55/11.25   866,67 
2   Jonsson Magnus   45+ M 2,50/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25   855,56 
3   Marthinsen Lars Andreas   45+ M 1,50/37 4,00/55/13.00   622,22 
4   Baksaas Terje   45+ M 2,50/37 4,50/55/16.00   366,67 

Over 55 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Finstad Hanne Lotte   55+ F 2,00/52 DNS   400,00 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hallberg Hans Niklas   55+ M 3,00/55/13.00 2,50/37   735,85 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar   65+ M 3,00/52/14.25 4,00/34   660,00 
2   Lilleberg Audun   65+ M 5,00/52/14.25 DNS   700,00 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Borge Julie   -14 F 710 680   133,96 
2   Sorlie Grendel Sofie-Amalie   -14 F 130 170   32,08 
3   Skjelvik Eira   -14 F 40   7,55 
4   Black Charlotte   -14 F 0    
4   Sektnan Bakli Agathe   -14 F 0    

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nereng Magnus   -14 M 1060 1160   174,96 
2   Broen Martin   -14 M 280 410   61,84 
3   Elliasen Sivert   -14 M 40 60   9,05 
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Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar   65+ M 1040 900   346,67 
2   Lilleberg Audun   65+ M 300 DNS   100,00 

Over 55 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Finstad Hanne Lotte   55+ F 240 70   64,86 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise   45+ F 2400 2010   571,43 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan   45+ M 1860 2010   372,22 
2   Baksaas Terje   45+ M 1040 1060   196,30 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stokke Nora   -17 F 1340 1550   148,47 
2   Handegaard Nora   -17 F 200 380   36,40 
3   Nyborg Malin   -17 F 380 240   36,40 
4   Kvisla Emma Christine   -17 F 100 240   22,99 
5   Ashcroft Ingela Finstuen   -17 F 40 DNS   3,83 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim   -17 M 2370 2200   196,68 
2   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes   -17 M 1200 1200   99,59 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann   35+ F 1120 780   186,67 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dale Espen   35+ M 240 240   21,62 
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Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline   -21 F 1740 1820   161,63 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Normal

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre   -21 M 2210 2120   175,82 
2   Stokke Trym   -21 M 1700 1480   135,24 
3   Viker Vemund   -21 M 1240 1450   115,35 
4   Wigdel Petter   -21 M 1000 1160   92,28 
5   Stalheim Marius   -21 M 1070 930   85,12 
6   Skaug Nicolai   -21 M 810   64,44 
7   Handegaard Haakon   -21 M 640   50,91 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Black Charlotte   -14 F 10,9m 11,8m   240,00 
2   Sektnan Bakli Agathe   -14 F 10,8m 11,1m   205,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Elliasen Sivert   -14 M 15,3m 14,1m   209,49 
2   Nereng Magnus   -14 M 12,9m 13,1m   122,53 
3   Bergsodden Adrian   -14 M 11,5m 11,6m   63,24 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stokke Nora   -17 F 19,0m 17,1m   181,82 
2   Nyborg Malin   -17 F 11,4m 11,8m    
3   Handegaard Nora   -17 F 10,3m 10,3m    
4   Ashcroft Ingela Finstuen   -17 F 0,00m    
4   Kvisla Emma Christine   -17 F 0,00m    

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Larsen Magnus Kvalheim   -17 M 31,4m 30,0m   291,56 
2   Rambo Kristof Leander Kjolnes   -17 M 20,4m 20,4m   10,23 
3   Longva Jacob   -17 M 14,3m 16,0m    
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Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Johnsen Lasse Vidar   65+ M 27,7m 26,6m   839,39 
2   Lilleberg Audun   65+ M 27,9m DNS   845,45 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bjornoe Ole-Johan   45+ M 41,8m 43,7m   755,26 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Lise   45+ F 30,6m 31,0m   815,79 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dale Espen   35+ M 15,1m 15,5m    

Over 35 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kjolnes Mariann   35+ F 22,5m 22,6m   449,57 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vang Eline   -21 F 29,5m 28,8m   288,68 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name        Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stalheim Sondre   -21 M 44,1m 42,5m   364,50 
2   Wigdel Petter   -21 M 35,7m 37,8m   244,27 
3   Skaug Nicolai   -21 M 28,8m 28,7m   72,52 
4   Stalheim Marius   -21 M 27,1m 28,6m   68,70 
5   Stokke Trym   -21 M 27,1m 26,4m   40,08 
6   Handegaard Haakon   -21 M 20,4m    
7   Viker Vemund   -21 M 19,7m    

Chief Judge
Brenna Heidi

Homologator
Jeistad Runar

Scorer
Kvisla Knut Einar


